Job Details

Date: 16.05.2023

Job Ref.: 170053
Your Ref.: 22776

Size & Shape

Size: 60 x 60 mm (A) x (B)
Circle

Gaps: 3mm (C)

Corners: Omm Radius
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Presentation

Reelage: 0 Labels Per Reel

Outside Wound Head Leading, on a 76mm
Core, 1 Across on a 66mm Web.

Material

Base Material:
Semi Gloss White Paper

Lamination:

Varnish

Matt Block Varnish

Colours

Cyan

Magenta

Yellow

Black

KeylineM

MattBlockVarnish

Cutter

GV-644

MATT VARNISH

(PANTONE Inks will be simulated in CMYK)

(Keyline inks do not print)
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Labels lead off the roll in this direction
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WITH BLACK TRUFFLE
INGREDIENTS Organic Bold and rich organic cheddar
Cheddar Cheese (98.5%) (MILK), made with real black truffles
Non-Organic Black Truffile Sauce ~ for a truly special flavour.
(1.5%) (Black Truffle 70%, Black STORAGE Keep refrigerated.
Truffie Oil 30%). Allergens in BOLD.  Once opened, consume within 5
NUTRITION Typical values per 100g: - days. This cheese is approved by
Energy 1717kJ / 427kcal, Fat 34.8q of - the Soil Association, pasteurised,
which saturates 21.5g, Carbohydrates  non-GM and suitable for vegetarians.
0.1g of which sugars 0.1g, Protein CONTACT Godminster, Bruton,
25.1g, Salt 1.89. BA100EH.
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Disclaimer: We take every care to provide you with accurate proofs. However, please ensure all specifications, content and colours are correct. Please also
check that all barcodes or QR Codes scan correctly and contain the correct information. Approved artwork will be taken as final, therefore the responsibility falls
on the customer to make sure all above details are correct prior to approving the proof.
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